EXHIBIT A

COST ESTIMATE
NEWPORT ROAD, BIRD ROAD TO THE ANN ARBOR CITY LIMITS
CITY OF ANN ARBOR

08/14/14 FILE:NEWPORT - AA

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE FOR:

MILL 2" DEPTH AND RESURFACE WITH 2" OF HMA

PROJECT LENGTH: 0.5 MILES

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT BID	EXT. COST
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	7600	SYDS	\$1.83	\$13,908.00
HMA, LVSP - TOP	850	TONS	\$62.54	\$53,159.00
SHOULDER, CL II, MODIFIED	100	TONS	\$16.34	\$1,634.00
DR STRUCTURE COVER ADJ CASE I	9	EA	\$345.00	\$3,105.00
SUPERVISION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		SUB TOTAL CONTIGENCY +10% CONST EST		\$73,806.00
				\$7,380.60
				\$81,186.60

Note: These unit prices on based on a low bid the WCRC accepted from Cadillac Asphalt, LLC